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Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Bothell Swim and Dive vs Inglemoor High School

Bothell Swim and Dive Inglemoor High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Ellis, Nolan 182.50  61  

1 mtr

6  

Boys Elli, Kamikawa 1:51.53 1:51.04 Rader, Shen842 1

Flynn, Rovetta King, Replogle

200 Kankanamge, Adante DQ 2:27.22 Hannachi, Aleksandro2  3

Haight, Gensini Chapple, Ames-Aragon

MR Schulz, Lee DQ     

Jones, Nguyen

10 10

Boys Rovetta, Phillip 1:58.97 2:17.55 Laukaitis, Lennon461 2

200 Gensini, Alejandro 2:36.16 2:42.46 Arthur, Tyson233 4

Free Studenovsky, Filip 2:59.23 3:05.83 Hickey, Nathan 15 6

20 16

Boys Flynn, Lorenzo 2:35.63 2:07.64 Na, Ethan642 1

200 Adante, Victor 2:42.59 2:42.20 Caruso, Ryan324 3

IM     

26 25

Boys Rovetta, Phillip 25.79 22.81 Shen, Robert633 1

50 Asbell, Ethan 29.04 24.66 Rader, Lawson415 2

Free Kankanamge, Risith 31.88 27.15 Aleksandrov, Adrian2 6 4

Schulz, Zachary X38.15 X39.13 Ames-Aragon, Dominic    

Sandryhaila, Daniel XNS X35.63 Hannachi, Ishmael    

Schulz, Noah X31.78 X28.14 Chapple, Joel    

Studenovsky, Filip X33.04     

Howell, Caleb X35.15     

Cortez, Leo X33.23     

Ibrahim, Uzedin X59.72     

Andersen, Jaxson X32.73     

Asbell, Evan X31.04     

Nafa, Myles X32.45     

Nguyen, Ethan X43.12     

Jones, Liam X37.10     

Lee, Daniel X37.47     

30 37

Boys Kamikawa, Neil 1:01.38 1:01.55 King, Marcos461 2

100 Haight, Harrison 1:18.38 DQ Na, Ethan 33  

Fly     

39 41

Boys Flynn, Lorenzo 56.90 55.13 Rader, Lawson642 1

100 Haight, Harrison 1:08.57 59.47 Replogle, West315 3

Free Schulz, Noah X1:21.94 1:03.61 Caruso, Ryan2  4

Asbell, Evan X1:14.13 X1:29.65 Hickey, Nathan    

Elli, Jake DQ X1:32.81 Ames-Aragon, Dominic    

Andersen, Jaxson X1:21.08     

Asbell, Ethan X1:14.87     

Ibrahim, Uzedin X2:24.60     

Lee, Daniel X1:26.17     

Howell, Caleb X1:26.74     

44 52

Boys Kankanamge, Risith 7:55.09 5:09.29 Shen, Robert633 1

500 Cortez, Leo 7:58.58 6:08.35 Chapple, Joel424 2
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Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Bothell Swim and Dive vs Inglemoor High School

Bothell Swim and Dive Inglemoor High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Free Jones, Liam 9:30.37  15  

50 62

Boys Elli, Kamikawa 1:41.49 1:43.61 King, Laukaitis481 2

Flynn, Rovetta Caruso, Na

200 Asbell, Studenovsky 2:15.52 2:31.05 Arthur, Ames-Aragon 23 5

Schulz, Cortez Hannachi, Hickey

Relay Asbell, Howell 2:24.14   4  

Jones, Nafa

Lee, Nguyen 2:35.47   6  

Schulz, Andersen

    

60 66

Boys Elli, Jake 1:10.57 1:09.48 Replogle, West642 1

100 Adante, Victor 1:11.48 1:14.67 Aleksandrov, Adrian233 4

Back Schulz, Zachary 1:56.58 1:24.26 Arthur, Tyson1 6 5

Lee, Daniel X1:56.98     

Nafa, Myles X1:58.28     

67 75

Boys Kamikawa, Neil 1:09.05 1:14.24 King, Marcos461 2

100 Gensini, Alejandro 1:26.66 1:23.61 Laukaitis, Lennon324 3

Breast Nguyen, Ethan 2:27.98 DQ Hannachi, Ishmael 15  

76 82

Boys Adante, Asbell 4:38.63 3:37.95 Na, Rader842 1

Gensini, Haight Replogle, Shen

400 Howell, Nafa 5:47.37 4:42.66 Aleksandrov, Caruso2 4 3

Schulz, Smith Hickey, Chapple

Relay Asbell, Ibrahim 6:57.77   5  

Kankanamge, Studenov

80 92



Inglemoor High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:11 AM  12/8/2023  Page 3

Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Bothell Swim and Dive vs Renton H.S.

Bothell Swim and Dive Renton H.S.

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Ellis, Nolan 182.50  61  

1 mtr

6  

Boys Elli, Kamikawa 1:51.53  81  

Flynn, Rovetta

200 Schulz, Lee DQ     

Jones, Nguyen

MR Kankanamge, Adante DQ     

Haight, Gensini

14  

Boys Rovetta, Phillip 1:58.97 3:05.02 Apolonio, Markus261 4

200 Gensini, Alejandro 2:36.16  42  

Free Studenovsky, Filip 2:59.23  33  

27 2

Boys Flynn, Lorenzo 2:35.63  61  

200 Adante, Victor 2:42.59  42  

IM

37 2

Boys Rovetta, Phillip 25.79  61  

50 Asbell, Ethan 29.04  42  

Free Kankanamge, Risith 31.88  33  

Andersen, Jaxson X32.73     

Sandryhaila, Daniel XNS     

Nafa, Myles X32.45     

Nguyen, Ethan X43.12     

Schulz, Zachary X38.15     

Studenovsky, Filip X33.04     

Schulz, Noah X31.78     

Howell, Caleb X35.15     

Ibrahim, Uzedin X59.72     

Cortez, Leo X33.23     

Asbell, Evan X31.04     

Lee, Daniel X37.47     

Jones, Liam X37.10     

50 2

Boys Kamikawa, Neil 1:01.38  61  

100 Haight, Harrison 1:18.38  42  

Fly

60 2

Boys Flynn, Lorenzo 56.90  61  

100 Haight, Harrison 1:08.57  42  

Free Lee, Daniel X1:26.17     

Ibrahim, Uzedin X2:24.60     

Andersen, Jaxson X1:21.08     

Schulz, Noah X1:21.94     

Elli, Jake DQ     

Asbell, Evan X1:14.13     

Howell, Caleb X1:26.74     

Asbell, Ethan X1:14.87     

70 2

Boys Kankanamge, Risith 7:55.09 8:54.66 Apolonio, Markus361 3

500 Cortez, Leo 7:58.58  42  
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Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Bothell Swim and Dive vs Renton H.S.

Bothell Swim and Dive Renton H.S.

Pl PlPts Pts

Free Jones, Liam 9:30.37  24  

82 5

Boys Elli, Kamikawa 1:41.49  81  

Flynn, Rovetta

200 Asbell, Studenovsky 2:15.52  42  

Schulz, Cortez

Relay Asbell, Howell 2:24.14  23  

Jones, Nafa

Lee, Nguyen 2:35.47   4  

Schulz, Andersen

    

96 5

Boys Elli, Jake 1:10.57  61  

100 Adante, Victor 1:11.48  42  

Back Schulz, Zachary 1:56.58  33  

Nafa, Myles X1:58.28     

Lee, Daniel X1:56.98     

109 5

Boys Kamikawa, Neil 1:09.05  61  

100 Gensini, Alejandro 1:26.66  42  

Breast Nguyen, Ethan 2:27.98  33  

122 5

Boys Adante, Asbell 4:38.63  81  

Gensini, Haight

400 Howell, Nafa 5:47.37  42  

Schulz, Smith

Relay Asbell, Ibrahim 6:57.77  23  

Kankanamge, Studenov

136 5
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Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Inglemoor High School vs Renton H.S.

Inglemoor High School Renton H.S.

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Rader, Shen 1:51.04  81  

King, Replogle

200 Hannachi, Aleksandro 2:27.22  42  

Chapple, Ames-Aragon

MR

12  

Boys Laukaitis, Lennon 2:17.55 3:05.02 Apolonio, Markus361 3

200 Arthur, Tyson 2:42.46  42  

Free Hickey, Nathan 3:05.83  24  

24 3

Boys Na, Ethan 2:07.64  61  

200 Caruso, Ryan 2:42.20  42  

IM

34 3

Boys Shen, Robert 22.81  61  

50 Rader, Lawson 24.66  42  

Free Aleksandrov, Adrian 27.15  33  

Hannachi, Ishmael X35.63     

Chapple, Joel X28.14     

Ames-Aragon, Dominic X39.13     

47 3

Boys King, Marcos 1:01.55  61  

100 Na, Ethan DQ     

Fly

53 3

Boys Rader, Lawson 55.13  61  

100 Replogle, West 59.47  42  

Free Caruso, Ryan 1:03.61  33  

Ames-Aragon, Dominic X1:32.81     

Hickey, Nathan X1:29.65     

66 3

Boys Shen, Robert 5:09.29 8:54.66 Apolonio, Markus361 3

500 Chapple, Joel 6:08.35  42  

Free     

76 6

Boys King, Laukaitis 1:43.61  81  

Caruso, Na

200 Arthur, Ames-Aragon 2:31.05  42  

Hannachi, Hickey

Relay

88 6

Boys Replogle, West 1:09.48  61  

100 Aleksandrov, Adrian 1:14.67  42  

Back Arthur, Tyson 1:24.26  33  

101 6

Boys King, Marcos 1:14.24  61  

100 Laukaitis, Lennon 1:23.61  42  

Breast Hannachi, Ishmael DQ     

111 6

Boys Na, Rader 3:37.95  81  

Replogle, Shen

400 Aleksandrov, Caruso 4:42.66  42  

Hickey, Chapple



Inglemoor High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:11 AM  12/8/2023  Page 6

Renton v Ingl, Renton v Both, Ingl v Both - 12/7/2023

Men Inglemoor High School vs Renton H.S.

Inglemoor High School Renton H.S.

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

123 6


